
1 AAAMOSU

2 BMLINOP MAOUS H4  16 16

3 NREEARS PLOMBAI 5C  24 40

4 VVETIIU ENSERRAS 8A  77 117

5 RPIVDIY VEUT J2  28 145

6 RPRDVEI YIN B6  32 177

7 TPNAANU VERDIER 3I  30 207

8 DLNUEA[ TARPAN O1  33 240

9 DANISO[ DUoDENAL L3  70 310

10 HUEOTIW EmONDAIS A8  80 390

11 CFKELIT WAOUH G7  49 439

12 QCETLIT KIFE K9  45 484

13 BGGATET CLIQUET 10C 32 516

14 AEEESIR BEAT 13J 29 545

15 NJHTSEU AIREES 14F 34 579

16 NHIGNOS JUTES N10 63 642

17 AEMFGOR HONNIS 15D 51 693

18 LMCGLTU FLAGEOLER D4  52 745

19 GECXELZ EMUT 12K 18 763

20 ECELGLT IXEZ E10 68 831

21 GELT CLE O8  24 855

ET M8  18 873

Coup

samedi 12 novembre 2022
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